SHERIDAN HIGH SCHOOL
2019 SOFTBALL SCHEDULE

DAY DATE |(OPPONENT DEPART |LEVELS |START TIME
Thur 22-Aug |Lincoln V/IV  |4:00pm/5:30pm
Tue 27-Aug | @Hinkley V/IV  |4:00pm/5:30pm
Thur 29-Aug |George Washington Denver V/Jv  |400pm/5:30pm
Fri 30-Aug |Sheridan Tournament TBD

Sat 31-Aug |Sheridan Tournament TBD

Tue 3-Sep @John F. Kennedy V/IV  |4:00pm/5:30pm
Sat 7-Sep  |Overland V/JV  [10:00am/12:00pm
Tue 10-Sep | @Sierra V/IV  |4:30pm/6:00pm
Wed 11-Sep | @St. Marys Colorado Springs V/IV  |4:30pm/6:00pm
Tue 17-Sep | @Platte Canyon V/IV  |4:30pm/6:00pm
Thur 19-Sep |Platte Canyon V/IV  |4:30pm/6:00pm
Fri 20-Sep | @Northfield High School V/IV  |4:30pm/6:00pm
Tue 24-Sep | @Faith Christian DH V/IV  |4:30pm/6:00pm
Thur 26-Sep | @The Academy DH V/IV  |3:30pm/5:00pm
Mon 30-Sep | @Greeley Central V/JV  |4:00pm/5:30pm
Tue 1-Oct |Jefferson DH Vv 4:00pm/6:00pm
Fri 11-Oct |Peak to Peak DH V/JV  [3:00pm/5:00pm
Head Coach: Miguel Trejo

Asst. Coach: Jermie Langer

Principal: Eileen Doolan

Principal: German Echevarria

Athletic Director:
Superintendant:

Les Gomez
Pat Sandos




